
DATE: February 15, 2019

A/ E: FieldTurf USA

ESTIMATE: RS Means Estimate

SPECIFICS: Various Site Work Items

 

ITEM # TITLE TOTAL

1 SCOPE OF WORK $850,466

PROJECT TOTAL Bare Costs $850,466

City Cost Index -16.3% ($138,626)

PROJECT TOTAL $711,840

Exclusions and Assumptions:

1 Does Not Include A/E Fees

2 Does Not Include State & Local Taxes

MARGATE SOUTHEAST PARK FIELD, FIELD WORK
This is an Opinion of Probable Cost



TOTALS

Item # Description Quantity Units Unit Cost Extended LhoursUnit Cost Extended Unit Cost Extended Unit Cost Extended

SCOPE OF WORK

Labor Rates Table Mobilization 1 LS 0.00 $0 425 81.25 $34,531 9500.00 $9,500 0.00 $0 $44,031

01 31 1320 0220 Site supervision 14 Weeks 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 4,575.00 $64,050 $64,050

01 11 3130 0900 Engineering & design 1 LS 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 12,500.00 $12,500 $12,500

01 71 2313 1400 Survey & layout 3 Days 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 2,825.00 $8,475 $8,475

31 25 1416 0062 TESC 1,500 SY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 10.36 $15,540 $15,540

01 55 2350 1100 Construction entrance 2,000 SF 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 7.45 $14,900 $14,900

31 23 1646 2420 Excavation 3,800 CY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 14.75 $56,050 $56,050

31 23 2320 0224 Hauling 3,800 CY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 13.60 $51,680 $51,680

31 22 1610 1050 Grade subgrade 15,400 SY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 3.05 $46,970 $46,970

32 16 1313 0406 Concrete curb 1,300 LF 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 26.45 $34,385 $34,385

06 80 1010 0150 Nailer board 1,300 LF 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 7.98 $10,374 $10,374

33 41 1630 2130 Perimeter drain 1,350 LF 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 23.16 $31,266 $31,266

33 41 1630 2140 Flat panel drain 4,250 LF 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 27.90 $118,575 $118,575

31 32 1916 1510 Geotextile at all 16,500 SY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 2.39 $39,435 $39,435

32 11 2323 1510 4" base aggregate 1,700 CY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 47.25 $80,325 $80,325

31 22 1610 1050 Grade base aggregate 15,400 SY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 3.05 $46,970 $46,970

32 11 2323 1510 2" finish aggregate 900 CY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 47.25 $42,525 $42,525

31 22 1610 1050 Grade finish aggregate 15,400 SY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 3.05 $46,970 $46,970

31 23 2315 7000 Topsoil at restoration 125 CY 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 32.40 $4,050 $4,050

32 92 2310 0700 Sod at restoration 15 MSF 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 1,093.00 $16,395 $16,395

Labor Rates Table Storm water contingency 1 LS 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 50,000.00 $50,000 $50,000

Labor Rates Table Potable water service 1 LS 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 10,000.00 $10,000 $10,000

Labor Rates Table Electrical work allowance 1 LS 0.00 $0 0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 5,000.00 $5,000 $5,000

TOTALS  $0 425 $34,531 $9,500 $806,435 $850,466

EQUIPMENT SUBCONTRACTORMATERIAL

MARGATE SOUTHEAST PARK FIELD, FIELD WORK
LABOR
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